
Holiday Date Day of Week Terminal Vessel

New Year's Day Jan. 1, 2024 Monday Closed After 1200

ML King Day Jan. 15, 2024 Monday Open Working

President's Day Feb. 19, 2024 Monday Open Working

Good Friday Mar. 29, 2024 Friday Closed Working

Easter Mar. 31, 2024 Sunday Closed Working

Memorial Day May 27, 2024 Monday Closed Working

Independence Day Jul. 4, 2024 Thursday Closed Working

Labor Day Sep. 2, 2024 Monday Closed Working

Veteran's Day Nov. 11, 2024 Monday Open Working

Thanksgiving Nov. 28, 2024 Thursday Closed Up to 1200

Christmas Eve Dec. 24, 2024 Tuesday Closed Up to 1600

Christmas Day Dec. 25, 2024 Wednesday Closed After 1600

New Year's Eve Dec. 31, 2024 Tuesday Closed Up to 1800

2024 Sun Terminal Holiday Schedule


